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Einzel

Ergebnisliste - nach Runde 1

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Wertungsart der Runde

Alle | Stableford - Netto
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Name

Postner, Sascha
Spath, Dr. Kerstin
Lohmann, Viktor
Hiwels, Jan Simon

Schiller, Michael

Rummel-Thielmann, Beate

Bredenfeld, Claudia
Dann, Gertraud
Birken, Heinz-Georg
Frackmann, Hildegard
Stollmann, Inga
Nowak, Hans-Joachim
Ceh, Johann

Buning, Philipp
Windmduiller, Jorik
Preylowski, Lisa
Lohmann, Ulrike-Maria
Lohmann, Stephan
Michel, Dr. Lutz P.
Spath, Peter

Putter, Dr. Bernd
Heinrichs-Weber, Petra
Brandau, Sarina
Brand, UIf
Westendorp, Christian
Beier, Majdi
Wiedeking, Stephan

Jansen, Dieter

Seite 1 von 2
Erstellt am: 15.07.2024 14:33

Stableford

Heimatclub
Etuf Golfriege
Etuf Golfriege
Etuf Golfriege
Etuf Golfriege
Etuf Golfriege

Etuf Golfriege

Anzahl an Runden
1

Oberhausen, GC
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Etuf Golfriege

HCPI®
44,4
49,7
213

9,9
37,2
34,3
36,5
24,3
26,5
32,7
10,1
26,1
24,2
39,3
26,5

83
26,5
13,7
26,5
35,2
22,2
17,9
30,5
293
31,6
47,1

7.9

30,5

C.HCP
23
27
11
5
19
19
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16

Vorlaufiger HCPI

Nein

P.HCP
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Rd1
(GBE)

27 (47)

27 (51)

22 (40)

22 (34)

20 (50)

20 (50)

19 (52)

19 (45)

19 (46)

18(51)

18 (39)

18 (46)

17 (46)

17 (54)

16 (49)

16 (40)

16 (50)

16 (42)

15(50)

15 (54)

15 (47)

14 (47)

14 (54)

13(53)

13 (54)

12 (64)

12 (43)

12 (55)

Ges.
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12
12
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Software by

NEU
37,0
46,1
20,9
9,5
37,0
34,3
36,5
24,3
26,5
33,2
10,3
26,5
24,2
39,3
26,5
8,3
26,5
14,0
26,5
35,2
22,2
18,1
30,5
29,3
31,6
471
8,0
30,5
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29 Stebani, Sabine Etuf Golfriege 42,2 23 23 12(62) 12 42,2

30 Weber, Peter Etuf Golfriege 249 13 13 11(53) 11 24,9
31 Mantel, Cornelia Etuf Golfriege 41,0 22 22 162 11 41,0
32 Brandau, Sabine Etuf Golfriege 26,5 15 15 10(56) 10 26,5
33 Nowak, Dagmar Etuf Golfriege 36,0 19 19 9(61) 9 36,0
34 Dann, Rudolf Etuf Golfriege 26,9 14 14 9 (56) 9 26,9
35 Jansen, Angelika Etuf Golfriege 26,5 15 15 8(58) 8 26,5
36 Neukirchen, Dr. Elke Etuf Golfriege 54,0 29 29 --(80)  --- 54,0
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